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FRESADO METAL DURO - Carbide Milling - Fraisage carbure

FRESA ROTATIVA MD TIPO M CONICA
Cone M Type HM Rotary Burr
Fraise lime rotative carbure type M conigue

Tipo Norma
Coroure| | M| | skm
Type Norm
MAT. NO FERROSOS USO GENERAL VIRUTA CORTA MATERIALES DUROS
Non-Ferrous Mat. General Purpose Short Chipping Hard Materials
Mat. non ferreux Utilisation Générale Copeaux Courts Matériaux Durs
Dentado Dentado Dentado Dentado
Teeth / Denture | Teeth / Denture | Teeth / Denture | Teeth / Denture
D d L |
Ang.
mm mm mm mm
N° Art. N° Art. N° Art. N° Art.
MD/HM MD/HM MD/HM MD/HM
6,00 6,00 50,00 20,00 14° 55817 22,97 | 44530 19,13 | 44598 22,97 | 44616 21,04
6,30 3,00 49,00 12,70 22° 55816 19,13 | 44524 15,96 | 44595 19,13 | 44613 17,54
8,00 6,00 64,00 18,00 22° 44583 20,42 | 44601 24,50| 44617 22,47 e
9,60 6,00 64,00 16,00 28° 55818 27,56 | 44586 22,97 | 44604 27,56 | 44619 25,27
12,70 6,00 71,00 22,00/ 28° 25335 36,76 44589 30,60| 44607 36,76 44620 33,68 for
12,70 8,00 71,00 22,00 28° 55819 39,87 55820 43,86 \*»ﬂ
16,00 6,00 71,00 25,00 31° 44592 41,47 | 44610 49,75| 44622 45,60 ! i
16,00 8,00 71,00 2500 31° 55821 53,21 55822 58,53 x
=
FRESA ROTATIVA MD TIPO K CONICA 90°
Ref 9 2 56 90° Cone K Type HM Rotary Burr
' Fraise lime rotative carbure type K conigue S0°
L —— | D

MD/HM
Carbure

Tipo

Type

Norma
KSK
Norm

IZAR

CUTTING TOOLS

V'S
DX

mm

6,00
12,70
12,70
16,00
16,00
19,00
25,00

mm

6,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
6,00

L

50,00
55,00
55,00
57,00
57,00
59,00
61,00

mm mm
N° Art. €
MD/HM

3,00
6,30
6,30
8,00
8,00
9,50
12,70

USO GENERAL
General Purpose
Utilisation Générale

Dentado
Teeth / Denture
3
44625 16,59
44626 27,66
55802 27,59
55796 36,77
55804 36,77
55798 48,27
55800 77,45

VIRUTA CORTA
Short Chipping
Copeaux Courts

Dentado
Teeth / Denture

4

e
MD/HM

44628 | 19,89

44629 | 33,15

MATERIALES DUROS
Hard Materials
Matériaux Durs

Dentado
Teeth / Denture

6

e
MD/HM
44631 | 18,25
44632 | 30,40
55803 30,36
55797 40,44
55805 | 40,44
55799 53,11

55801 85,19




